
Date Day Type Time Group Teacher/Contact E-mail # Students Grade Note/Focus

11/1/2024 Fri Fridays in Focus 11am San Marcos High School Katie Garibay kgaribay@sbunified.org 20 2

11/6/2024 Wed Mindful Looking 11am McKinley Elementary Gigi Salhuana gsalhuana@sbunified.org 23 4 Special request- no 
docents needed.

11/7/2024 Thurs Young at Art 10am Canalino Brianna Balch bbalch@cusd.net 20 1

11/7/2024 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Ellwood Elementary Taylor Loria tloria@gusd.us 44 5

11/7/2024 Thurs Young at Art 11:30am Roosevelt Elementary 
School Ms. Angelopoulos aangelopoulos@sbunified.org 20 1

11/7/2024 Thurs Artful Thinking 12pm Peabody Charter School Kori Gibson rose.wilcox@peabodycharter.net 21 2

11/8/2024 Fri Mindful Looking 11am McKinley Elementary Adriana Trujillo atrujillo@sbunified.org 25 5

11/8/2024 Fri Mindful Looking 12:15pm McKinley Elementary 
School Blanca Alvarez Sanchez balvarezsanchez@sbunified.org 19 4

11/12/2024 Tues Young at Art 10am Garden Preschool Devon Robles gardenpreschoolsb@gmail.com 11 K

11/12/2024 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Canalino Crystal Wang crystal.wang@cusd.net 22 4

11/12/2024 Tues Artful Making 11:30am Canalino Christina Ballas cballas@cusd.net 24 4

11/13/2024 Wed Artful Making 11am Monroe Elementary Monica Morgan mmorgan@sbunified.org 19 2

11/13/2024 Wed Artful Thinking 12pm San Marcos High School Magda Barnes mbarnes@sbunified.org 20 10

11/14/2024 Thurs Young at Art 10am Roosevelt Elementary Madaline Makler mmakler@sbunified.org 17 2

11/14/2024 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am San Marcos High School Sean Deegan sking1@sbunified.org 33 10

11/14/2024 Thurs Young at Art 11:30am Canalino Elementary Rodriguez hrodriguez@cusd.net 20 2

11/14/2024 Thurs Artful Thinking 12pm Peabody Charter School Jennifer Mulligan rose.wilcox@peabodycharter.net 21 2
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**This calendar is always subject to change until TEN DAYS before any date. **
**The Education Department provides a calendar one month in advance but changes do sometimes occur**
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